

#### LR-E04-0216

CERTIFIED MAIL
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
ARTICLE NUMBER: 7001 1140 0002 6726 2823

Department of Environmental Protection Division of Water Quality Bureau of Permit Management P.O. Box 029 Trenton, N.J. 08625-0029

NEW JERSEY POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION NJPDES PERMIT NJ0025411

Dear Sir:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Report for the Hope Creek Generating Station for the month of April 2004.

This report is required by and prepared specifically for the Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection (NJDEP). It presents only the observed results of measurements and analyses required to be performed by the above agencies. The choice of the measurement devices and analytical methods are controlled by the EPA and the NJDEP, not by the company, and there are limitations on the accuracy of such measurement devices and analytical techniques even when used and maintained as required. Accordingly, this report is not intended as an assertion that any instrument has measured, or that any reading or analytical result represents the true value with absolute accuracy, nor is it an endorsement of the suitability of any analytical or measurement procedure.

If you have any questions concerning this report, please feel free to contact J. Serfass at (856) 339-5411.

Sincerely,

Michael H. Brothers

Vice President – Site Operations

JE25

### LR-E04-0216 NJPDES DMR

#### Attachments

C Executive Director, DRBC
USNRC - Docket number 50-354
Vice President – Site Operations
Manager - Nuclear Safety & Licensing
Christopher McAuliffe, Esq.
D. K. Hurka
E. J. Keating
J. Buchanan
J. Serfass
Patrick Whyte, Jr.
NJPDES Tech
NBS Room, MC N64
Chem File HCH 2004-023
Env Lic File 2.1.6 HC Book

LR-E04-0216 NJPDES DMR

#### **EXPLANATION OF CONDITIONS**

### April 2004

The following explanations are included to clarify possible deviation from permit conditions.

General - The columns labeled "No. Ex" on the enclosed DMR tabulate the number of daily discharge values outside the indicated limits.

Data reporting and accuracy reflect the working environment, the design capabilities and reliability of the monitoring instruments and operating equipment.

Deviations from required sampling, analysis monitoring and reporting methods and periodicities are noted on the respective transmittal sheet.

Results reported on the Discharge Monitoring Report forms are consistent with permit limits, data supplied from contract laboratories, the December 1993 revision of the NJDEP DMR Instruction Manual and specific guidance from DEP personnel.

LR-E04-0216 NJPDES DMR

**EXPLANATION OF EXCEEDANCES** 

April 2004

The following exceedances are included in the attached report and explained below.

DSN No.

**EXPLANATION** 

No Exceedances

#### COUNTY OF SALEM STATE OF NEW JERSEY

- I, Michael H. Brothers, of full age, being duly sworn according to law, upon my oath depose and say:
- 1. I am the Vice President-Site Operations for PSEG Nuclear, and as such am authorized to sign Hope Creek's Discharge Monitoring Reports submitted to the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection pursuant to the Station's New Jersey Pollutant Discharge Elimination System permit.
- 2. I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe the submitted information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information including the possibility of fine and imprisonment.
- 3. The signature on the attached Discharge Monitoring Reports is my signature and I am submitting this affidavit in satisfaction of the requirement that my signature be notarized.

Michael H. Brothers

Vice President - Site Operations

Sworn and subscribed before me this 20 day of May 2004.

Shevi h Hustin Comission expires 1-15-2009

HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038

### New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Division of Water Quality

### Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report Submittal Form

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD MONITORED LOCATION:
NJ0025411	Month   Day   Year   4   1   2004   To   Month   Day   Year   461A - DSN 461A - dsw
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21	LOCATION OF ACTIVITY: HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION ARTIFICIAL ISLAND REPORT RECIPIENT: PSE&G P.O. BOX 236/N21

LOWER ALLOWAYS CREEK, NJ 08038-0000

REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem County

FOOT OF BUTTONWOOD RD

ALLOWAY CREEK NECK RD

HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038

CHECK IF APPLICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period Monitoring Rep	ort Comments Attac	ched
the certification or, in his absence a the certification. Where the highest reponsibility or person designated	ranking official having day-to-day managerial and operational responsing person designated by that person. For a local agency, the highest rank ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expending that person shall also sign the second certification at the bottom of the the the theorem is the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity shall sign the second certification at the bottom of the the theorem is the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity shall sign the second certification.	ing operator of the tre tures and hire personn his page. If the local a	atment works shall sign nel, a person having that
that, based on my inquiry of those complete. I am aware that there at to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Ne	I have personally examined and am familiar with the information sub individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I re significant penalties for submitting false information, including the w Jersey Water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up to \$50, e-President — Site Operations	believe that the infor possibility of fine and	mation is true, accurate and
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL EX	ECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR		FRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2900
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUT	TIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the highes person designated by that person shall	t ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expenditures sign the following certification:	s and hire personnel, a	person having that responsibility or
I certify under penalty of law and in ac N/A	cordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have received and reviewed the att	tached discharge monito	ring reports. N/A
NAME AND TITLE	SIGNATURE	DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0025411

461A DSN 461A - dsw

4/1/2004 TO 4/30/2004

HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION

			<u> </u>							. <u>.                                   </u>	
PARAMETER	X	QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	45.891	52.631		*****	****	*****		O	Continuous	Meter
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD		Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	And the second s	*****		Continuous	METER
	MOL								18. E	2019年1月1	
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	48.473	49.887		*****	*****	*****		٥	Continuous	Meter
50050 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD				*****		Continuous	METER
	SE MOL SE				· 建设置的 (44)	如何可能的			itait.		
рH	· SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	****		7.6	*****	8.6	- <del></del>	0	/week	Grab
00400 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		*******	*****	6.0 01DAMN		9.0 01DAMX	su	を記録	1/Week	GRAB
	MOL	をおきままな	<b>经保护的</b> 。216		This is a little of the control of t	<b>阿尔马尔斯</b> 克克马克尔	· 表演 新华 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<b>建设建立建筑</b>
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****	_	*****	<0.l	<0.1		0	Continuous	Grab
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		0.2 01MOAV	0.5 01DAMX	MG/L		Continuous	GRAB
	MDL C	R. H. H. B.	THE PROPERTY		<b>凝聚的医运动</b>	MATERIAL STATES	<b>总数1000%建设数</b>		<b>33</b>		
Temperature, oC	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	18.9	26.9		٥	Continuous	Meter
00010 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		REPORT 01MOAV	36.2 01DAMX	DEG.C	Kara L	Continuous	METER
	MOL	<b>经验证证证</b>	<b>表記的[Panewills</b> ]		17 · 阿里尔 · 克拉· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	भ्रोतिक स्थापन । भ्रोतिक स्थापन ।			190 TX	<b>建</b> 等表示。	
Temperature, oC	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	11.7	15.6		0	Continuous	Meter
00010 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		******			REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	DEG.C		Continuous	METER
	MDL	<b>为连线的加强</b>	TO THE PROPERTY.	1	and a Contractor		BOARANA DIS	1			

PERMIT NUMBER: MONITORED LOCATION: MONITORING PERIOD: FACILITY NAME:

NJ0025411 461A DSN 461A - dsw 4/1/2004 TO 4/30/2004 HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION

PARAMETER	X	QUANTITY	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTE	RATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Carbon, Tot Organic (TOC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	4	4		٥	Month	Grab
00680 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT. REQUIREMENT	新学校と「大学を表現のです。 ながず、 <mark>1988年後</mark> と成功で であるようなできる。	Property of the control of the contr	*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	GRAB
	MDL				的知识是	TO A VOIGO			50.23		
Carbon, Tot Organic (TOC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	****		*****	1	Į.		O	Month	Caletd
00680 2 Effluent Net Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX,	MG/L		1/Month	CALCTD
	MOL 1	最常常的最级强	NAME OF SECTION		A Comment of the Comment of the Comment	物學是對於於	1.1980年發於後		197		热热学 警告
Carbon, Tot Organic (TOC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	3	3		٥	Month	Grab
00680 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT * REQUIREMENT		1000000 14800000000000000000000000000000	*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	GRAB
,	MDL D		主義。由其對於政策		<b>亚科特尔里尔</b> )	型。特別的問題	Que granda		2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00		
Heat (winter) (per Hr.)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	197	383		*****	*****	*****		٥	Day	Caleta
81387 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT 01MOAV	662 01DAMX	MBTU/HR	***************************************			*****	15.25 14.25 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	1/Day	CALCTD
	MOL 1	<b>经初级股</b>	191 <b>990000</b> 40000	1		经过多数表现法院	<b>经表现的</b>	İ	1.5		
Lab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17451	PA343		06431						<u> </u>
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT	REPORT Lab #		REPORT	REPORT	REPORTLab#			Not Applic	NOT AP
	MDL	以計算等基础	3.4直接引起1967分	1		ALTER OF STREET	<b>《在外籍的</b> 是第二個等	İ			

# New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Division of Water Quality

# **Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report Submittal Form**

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITORED LOCATION:
NJ0025411	Month         Day         Year         Month         Day         Year           4         1         2004         To         4         30         2004	461C - DSN 461C - DSW internal
PERMITTEE:  PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NECK R HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 086		REPORT RECIPIENT:  PSE&G P.O. BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038
	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem County	·
CHECK IF APPLICABLE:	■ No Discharge this Monitoring Period ■ Monitoring	Report Comments Attached
the certification or, in his absence the certification. Where the highe reponsibility or person designated	t ranking official having day-to-day managerial and operational response a person designated by that person. For a local agency, the highest a st ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expol by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bottom ment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity shal	ranking operator of the treatment works shall sign enditures and hire personnel, a person having that of this page. If the local agency has contracted with
that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there	at I have personally examined and am familiar with the information se individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the informatio are significant penalties for submitting false information, including lew Jersey Water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up to S	n, I believe that the information is true, accurate and the possibility of fine and/or imprisonment, pursuant
Michael H. Brothers, Vi	ce-President – Site Operations	N/A
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL I	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATO	OR GRADE AND REGISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
mro		5/20/2004 856-339-2900
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECU	UTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person sha	est ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expendi ill sign the following certification:	tures and hire personnel, a person having that responsibility or
I certify under penalty of law and in N/A	accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have received and reviewed the	he attached discharge monitoring reports.  N/A  N/A

DATE

AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

SIGNATURE

NAME AND TITLE

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0025411

461C DSN 461C - DSW interna

4/1/2004 TO 4/30/2004

HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION

PARAMETER	X	QUANTITY (	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.052	0.160		*****	*****	*****		0	Continuous	Meter
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT. 01DAMX	MGD				*****		Continuous	METER
	が MDL 点头		The first of the state of the	<u> </u>					138	The second of th	
Solids, Total Suspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	6	6		0	Month	Compos
00530 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		30 01MOAV	100 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	COMPOS
	MDL Wife	<b>選が対対対対対対対</b>	心流流性性性	<u> </u>	4.5.64. (45) 44.25	中的特殊。海岸流流	STEEL FORES		*******	स्थित के लिए	的企业的意味
Petrol Hydrocarbons,  Total Recoverable	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	3	5		0	2/Month	Grab
45501 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		***************************************	*****		10 01MOAV	15 01DAMX	MG/L	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2/Month	GRAB
	MDL and			1	STATE SERVER	34.48.00 (A.20.00 A.46.4)	的证明是是				
Carbon, Tot Organic (TOC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	******		*****	8	8		0	Month	Compos
00680 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT					REPORT 01MOAV	50 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	COMPOS
	MDL**			1	Tier er in 1966		<b>建筑规则</b> 加994	1	11, 7 m 12, 12		
Lab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17451	PA343		06431						
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT	REPORT		REPORT Lab #	REPORT	REPORT		18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	Not Applic	NOT AP
	A MOLES	and a sale of the	<b>设施的建筑</b>		The state of the first the section of the section o	<b>被基础的基础的基础</b>	<b>表表现的研究是</b>	<u></u>			

### New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Division of Water Quality

# Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report Submittal Form

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITORED LOCATION:											
NJ0025411	Month         Day         Year           4         1         2004         To         Month         Day         Year           4         30         2004	162B - dsn 462B - dsw outfall											
PERMITTEE:  PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NECK R HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 086		REPORT RECIPIENT:  PSE&G P.O. BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038											
REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem County													
CHECK IF APPLICABLE:													
the certification or, in his absence the certification. Where the highe reponsibility or person designated	ranking official having day-to-day managerial and operational responsa person designated by that person. For a local agency, the highest rast ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expensive by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bottom onent works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity shall	nking operator of the treatment works shall sign aditures and hire personnel, a person having that f this page. If the local agency has contracted with											
that, based on my inquiry of those complete. I am aware that there	t I have personally examined and am familiar with the information so individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the ew Jersey Water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up to \$25.	, I believe that the information is true, accurate and the possibility of fine and/or imprisonment, pursuant 50,000 per violation.											
Michael H. Brothers, Vi	ce-President – Site Operations	N/A											
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL I	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	GRADE AND REGISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)											
MIN		<u>5/20/204</u> 856-339-2900											
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECU	TIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER											
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person sha	est ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expenditu Il sign the following certification:	tres and hire personnel, a person having that responsibility or											

I certify under penalty of law and in accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have received and reviewed the attached discharge monitoring reports.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NAME AND TITLE SIGNATURE DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

PERMIT NUMBER:

**MONITORED LOCATION:** 

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0025411

462B dsn 462B - dsw outfall

4/1/2004 TO 4/30/2004

HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION

PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	IATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.012	o. 024		*****	*****	*****		0	Hay	Meter
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD	**************************************	400 Acceptant (1997)	The second secon	*****	が続く	1/Day	METER
BOD, 5-Day (20 oC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	S SAN ANT BEING & LANGE AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	*****			385	385		0	month	Compos
00310 G Raw Sew/influent	PERMIT OF REQUIREMENT		2007 THE STATE OF	*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	COMPOS
BOD, 5-Day (20 oC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	<u> </u>	0		*****	5	5		0	Month	Compos
00310 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	8 01MOAV	REPORT 01WKAV	KG/DAY		30 01MOAV	45 01WKAV	MG/L	73.75 25.93 25.83 25.83	1/Month	COMPOS
BOD, 5-Day (20 oC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	就会经验的。 *****		98.7	**************************************	98.7		0	Month	Caleta
00310 K Percent Removal	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			•••••	87.5 01DAMN		REPORT 01MOAV	PERCENT		1/Month	CALCTD
Solids, Total Suspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT				######	395	395		٥	Month	Compos
00530 G Raw Sew/influent	PERMIT AND REQUIREMENT.	A Property of the Property of		<b></b>	The state of the s	REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MG/L		1/Month	COMPOS
Solids, Total Suspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT		*****	<u> </u>	STATE OF THE STATE	IH	14		0	Month	Compos
00530 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	**************************************		*******	30 01MOAV	45 01WKAV	MG/L		1/Month	COMPOS
	See MDL	是不是自己的	<b>计算的数据的</b>	<u></u>	The state of the s	是在江州的城市。	1200年 1100年 1100日				

# **Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report**

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0025411

462B dsn 462B - dsw outfall

4/1/2004 TO 4/30/2004

HOPE CREEK GENERATING STATION

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			S QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Solids, Total Suspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		96	96	*****		0	Month	Calctd
00530 K Percent Removal	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	85 01DAMN	REPORT 01MOAV		PERCENT		1/Month	CALCTD
Oil and Grease	SAMPLE	margarety or the said			The state of the s	No septembro	342 <u>0</u> 447.		\$(\$)\$		
00556 1 Effluent Gross Value	MEASUREMENT  PERMIT  REQUIREMENT		**************************************	*****		I 10 01MOAV	15 01DAMX	MG/L		Month 1/Month	GRAB
Coliform, Fecal	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	Tagles And Branch Tagles And Tagles		*****	8	8		0	Month	Grab
74055 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT	TOWNER BOOK AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	TOTAL STATE OF THE		**************************************	200 01MOGE	400 01WKGE	#/100ML		1/Month	GRAB
Lab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17451	PA343		06431	्रिकृष्णियम् (स्टर्डिय) हेन्द्रस्मिती हुन	] #15		<u>जिस्स्य प्रोत्त</u>		<u>ब्राजी भी ब्रेडीट ओस्</u> र्य
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT	REPORT		REPORT Lab #	REPORT	REPORT Lab #			Not Applic	NOT AP